DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 28.95

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 19.30

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 245.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 29.40

Grand Total 274.00

Rupees :  Two Hundred Seventy Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

CUDDALORE TOWN (CUDT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5995910599,599591060
1

VALUE 53613.00

E-Waybill No 511820903290,551820903292

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :